Position

Staff Services Manager ||

Health & Human Svc Agency
Dir

Chief Operations Officer-Hhsa
HR Manager

Sr Department Analyst-Conf
Staff Srvcs Administrator-Conf
Acting Staff Services Mgr Il
Department Analyst II-Conf

Health & Human Svc Agency
Dir

Administrative Secretary
Secretary

Department Analyst I-Conf
Department Analyst |
Department Analyst |
Compliance Manager
Account Specialist Supervisor
Administrative Assistant-Conf
Asst Health & Hum Svc Ag Dir
Account Specialist IlI

Staff Assistant Il - Conf
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Assistant Xh

Staff Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Hhsa Administration

Hhsa Administration

Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration

Hhsa Administration

Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration

Hhsa Administration

Total Wages

$89,732
$81,130

$75,303
$70,183
$53,819
$53,153
$51,389
$48,982
$47,479

$42,768
$41,579
$41,267
$38,848
$38,163
$36,265
$35,600
$34,666
$33,064
$32,346
$30,931
$4,443
$834
$98

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,020
$61,608

$53,312
$41,287
$38,916
$36,906
$59,346
$42,281
$26,076

$38,967
$39,787
$23,522
$46,986
$30,601
$39,100
$48,600
$41,826
$0
$40,074
$18,988
$1,704
$0

$0



