Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Services Manager II		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$89,732	\$45,020
Health & Human Svc Agency Dir		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$81,130	\$61,608
Chief Operations Officer-Hhsa		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$75,303	\$53,312
HR Manager		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$70,183	\$41,287
Sr Department Analyst-Conf		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$53,819	\$38,916
Staff Srvcs Administrator-Conf		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$53,153	\$36,906
Acting Staff Services Mgr II		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$51,389	\$59,346
Department Analyst II-Conf		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$48,982	\$42,281
Health & Human Svc Agency Dir		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$47,479	\$26,076
Administrative Secretary		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$42,768	\$38,967
Secretary		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$41,579	\$39,787
Department Analyst I-Conf		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$41,267	\$23,522
Department Analyst I		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$38,848	\$46,986
Department Analyst I		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$38,163	\$30,601
Compliance Manager		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$36,265	\$39,100
Account Specialist Supervisor		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$35,600	\$48,600
Administrative Assistant-Conf		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$34,666	\$41,826
Asst Health & Hum Svc Ag Dir		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$33,064	\$0
Account Specialist III		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$32,346	\$40,074
Staff Assistant III - Conf		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$30,931	\$18,988
Administrative Secretary		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$4,443	\$1,704
Administrative Assistant Xh		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$834	\$0
Staff Assistant III		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$98	\$0